For The Love of Gymnastics
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3

ID
0275

0253

0193

0242

0190

0099

0280

League ID

1059174

Name
Sierra Schertzing
Niagara Acro Cats

Paige Hockaday

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports

Centre

Michaela McDonald

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

Felicity King
Gym Magic

Averi Dama

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

Rachel Conrad

Woodstock Gym Club

Fiona Klacko
Aspire Gymnastics

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

VT
8.925
10.000

1.050
1.100
9.200
10.000

0.800
0.800
9.075
10.000

0.850
1.000
9.025
10.000

1.000
0.950
8.800
10.000

1.250
1.150
9.075
10.000

1.000
0.850
8.825
10.000

1.250
1.100

N

uUB
9.700
10.000

0.300
0.300
9.425
10.000

0.500
0.650
9.300
10.000

0.650
0.750
9.375
10.000

0.650
0.600
8.900
10.000

1.050
1.150
8.975
10.000

1.100
0.950
8.950
10.000

1.100
1.000

= 3

BB
9.450
10.000

0.500
0.600
9.425
10.000

0.500
0.650
9.275
10.000

0.700
0.750
9.050
10.000

0.850
1.050
9.300
10.000

0.600
0.800
9.000
10.000

0.950
1.050
8.800
10.000
-0.100
1.200
1.000

3/10/2019 9:59 PM

Page 1

Session 4 Level 3 Age 11 A

FX
9.175
10.000
-0.100
0.600
0.850
9.100
10.000

1.000
0.800
9.325
10.000

0.650
0.700
9.325
10.000

0.700
0.650
9.275
10.000

0.700
0.750
8.875
10.000

1.250
1.000
8.850
10.000

1.100
1.200

AA
37.250

37.150

36.975

36.775

36.275

35.925

35.425



For The Love of Gymnastics
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3

ID
0026

0278

0254

0259

0192

0244

0186

League ID

1020926

Name
Alexia Cashmore
Niagara Acro Cats

Anisa Afnan
Aspire Gymnastics

Alaya Mclintyre

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports
Centre

Taylor McDonald

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports
Centre

Sarah Benson
Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

Nicole Villela
Gym Magic

Camryn Van Kessel
Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

VT
9.225
10.000

0.750
0.800
8.950
10.000

1.100
1.000
9.250
10.000

0.800
0.700
9.175
10.000

0.900
0.750
9.000
10.000

1.000
1.000
8.975
10.000

1.050
1.000
8.750
10.000

1.200

N FH

uUB
9.475
10.000

0.500
0.550
9.275
10.000

0.650
0.800
9.625
10.000

0.350
0.400
8.950
10.000

1.000
1.100
8.550
10.000

1.500
1.400
8.950
10.000

0.950
1.150
9.075
10.000

0.850

N FH

BB
9.400
10.000

0.700
0.500
9.000
10.000

1.000
1.000
8.675
10.000

1.300
1.350
8.775
10.000

1.050
1.400
9.375
10.000

0.650
0.600
8.150
10.000

1.750
1.950
8.200
10.000

1.900

= 3

3/10/2019 9:59 PM

Page 2

Session 4 Level 3 Age 11 B

FX
9.375
10.000

0.600
0.650
9.325
10.000

0.600
0.750
8.875
10.000

1.150
1.100
9.150
10.000

0.950
0.750
8.850
10.000

1.200
1.100
9.300
10.000

0.600
0.800
8.900
10.000

1.100

AA
37.475

36.550

36.425

36.050

35.775

35.375

34.925



For The Love of Gymnastics
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3

ID
0028

0073

0090

0308

0020

0196

0195

League ID

Name
Charlie Lidstone
Niagara Acro Cats

Olivia Ellery
North Bay Apollo

Keira Allison
North Bay Apollo

Caidence Spencer
Aspire Gymnastics

Payton Mott
Niagara Acro Cats

Chloe Dawson

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

Isabelle Austen

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

1.300

VT
9.275
10.000

0.750
0.700
9.425
10.000

0.550
0.600
9.100
10.000

0.900
0.900
9.000
10.000

1.000
1.000
8.750
10.000

1.300
1.200
9.075
10.000

0.950
0.900
9.200
10.000

0.800

N FH

1.000

uUB
9.450
10.000

0.550
0.550
9.500
10.000

0.500
0.500
9.200
10.000

0.850
0.750
8.875
10.000

1.050
1.200
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
7.950
10.000

2.000
2.100
7.675
10.000

2.200

1.700

BB
9.175
10.000

0.800
0.850
8.975
10.000

0.950
1.100
8.625
10.000

1.300
1.450
8.275
10.000

1.800
1.650
8.325
10.000

1.500
1.850
8.900
10.000

1.000
1.200
7.500
10.000
-0.100
2.400

= 3

1.100

3/10/2019 9:59 PM

Page 3

Session 3 Level 3Age 9 A

FX
9.400
10.000

0.650
0.550
9.300
10.000

0.750
0.650
9.475
10.000

0.600
0.450
9.200
10.000

0.700
0.900
8.975
10.000

1.050
1.000
9.100
10.000

0.950
0.850
9.000
10.000

1.100

AA
37.300

37.200

36.400

35.350

35.300

35.025

33.375



For The Love of Gymnastics
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3

ID
0230

0064

0027

0228

0305

0239

0083

League ID
1020952

1020929

1002582

Name
Felicity Brett
Gym Magic

Adrianna D'Orazio

Aereo Gymnastics Club

Mira Kaufmann
Niagara Acro Cats

Grace Hallman
Gym Magic

Sarah Fox
Aspire Gymnastics

Violette Lefort-Girard
Gym Magic

Sienna Rueck
North Bay Apollo

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

0.800

VT
9.375
10.000

0.650
0.600
9.400
10.000

0.550
0.650
9.125
10.000

0.950
0.800
9.125
10.000

0.950
0.800
9.100
10.000

1.000
0.800
8.975
10.000

0.950
1.100
9.175
10.000

0.900

N FH

2.450

uUB
9.475
10.000

0.500
0.550
9.575
10.000

0.450
0.400
9.475
10.000

0.500
0.550
9.525
10.000

0.450
0.500
9.375
10.000

0.650
0.600
9.025
10.000

0.950
1.000
8.600
10.000

1.350

w

2.400

BB
9.400
10.000

0.550
0.650
8.850
10.000
-0.100
1.100
1.000
9.250
10.000

0.650
0.850
9.200
10.000

0.800
0.800
8.600
10.000

1.500
1.300
8.875
10.000

1.000
1.250
7.350
10.000

2.400

= 3

0.900

3/10/2019 9:59 PM

Page 4

Session 3 Level 3Age 9B

FX
9.475
10.000

0.450
0.600
9.500
10.000

0.450
0.550
9.375
10.000

0.650
0.600
9.025
10.000

1.050
0.900
9.100
10.000

1.000
0.800
9.150
10.000

0.750
0.950
9.200
10.000

0.900

AA
37.725

37.325

37.225

36.875

36.175

36.025

34.325



For The Love of Gymnastics
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3

ID
0022

0062

0063

0302

0072

0021

0191

League ID

Name
Madalaina Maiuri
Niagara Acro Cats

Trinity Rice

Aereo Gymnastics Club

Maeva Scipio

Aereo Gymnastics Club

Jordan Hajdu
Aspire Gymnastics

Madison Tremblay
North Bay Apollo

Vrillanne Turner
Niagara Acro Cats

Hailee Linington

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

0.750

VT
9.000
10.000

1.100
0.900
9.250
10.000

0.750
0.750
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
9.025
10.000

0.950
1.000
9.250
10.000

0.800
0.700
9.175
10.000

0.850
0.800
9.125
10.000

0.950

(&)]

1.450

uUB
9.600
10.000

0.400
0.400
9.425
10.000

0.550
0.600
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800
8.700
10.000

1.250
1.350
9.175
10.000

0.750
0.900
9.400
10.000

0.550
0.650
8.600
10.000

1.400

(S

2.900

BB
8.975
10.000
-0.100
0.850
1.000
8.700
10.000
-0.100
1.300
1.100
8.850
10.000

1.200
1.100
9.025
10.000

0.950
1.000
8.375
10.000
-0.100
1.700
1.350
8.365
10.000
-0.100
1.450
1.620
8.825
10.000

1.000

N FH

0.700

3/10/2019 9:59 PM

Page 5

Session 3 Level 3 Age 10 A

FX
9.325
10.000

0.750
0.600
9.400
10.000

0.700
0.500
9.125
10.000

0.750
1.000
9.550
10.000

0.400
0.500
9.300
10.000

0.750
0.650
8.875
10.000

1.150
1.100
9.000
10.000

1.100

AA
36.900

36.775

36.475

36.300

36.100

35.815

35.550



For The Love of Gymnastics
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0065

0066

Payton Bilodeau
North Bay Apollo

Sarah Auger
North Bay Apollo

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3

ID
0059

0061

0024

0187

0023

League ID

Name
Hailey Bisson

Aereo Gymnastics Club

Reese Rotella

Aereo Gymnastics Club

Kennedy Brock
Niagara Acro Cats

Skye Farago

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

Olivia Wilson
Niagara Acro Cats

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments
J1

0.800
8.875
10.000

1.150
1.100
8.850
10.000

1.100
1.200

VT
9.225
10.000

0.850
0.700
9.000
10.000

0.900
1.100
9.275
10.000

0.750
0.700
9.500
10.000

0.450
0.550
9.025
10.000

1.050

1.400
8.900
10.000

1.050
1.150
7.875
10.000

2.000
2.250

uUB
9.475
10.000

0.550
0.500
9.375
10.000

0.600
0.650
9.700
10.000

0.300
0.300
9.450
10.000

0.500
0.600
9.475
10.000

0.450

1.350
8.775
10.000

1.200
1.250
8.250
10.000

1.600
1.900

BB
9.050
10.000

0.800
1.100
9.175
10.000

0.800
0.850
8.950
10.000

1.100
1.000
8.725
10.000
-0.100
1.350
1.000
9.375
10.000

0.600

0.900
8.500
10.000

1.450
1.550
8.350
10.000

1.700
1.600

3/10/2019 9:59 PM

35.050

33.325

Page 6

8

9

Session 3 Level 3 Age 10B

FX
9.475
10.000

0.600
0.450
9.525
10.000

0.550
0.400
9.050
10.000

0.800
1.100
9.200
10.000

0.700
0.900
8.975
10.000

1.050

AA
37.225

37.075

36.975

36.875

36.850



For The Love of Gymnastics
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0067

0069

0194

Faith Johnson
North Bay Apollo

Morgan Maeck
North Bay Apollo

Karringtin Carter
Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3

ID
0256

0029

0182

0183

League ID

Name
Avery Foell

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports
Centre

Jane Murphy
Niagara Acro Cats

Nadia Foot
Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

Mairead Doyle
Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value
Neutral Adjustments

0.900
8.975
10.000

1.050
1.000
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800

VT
9.175
10.000

0.900
0.750
9.200
10.000

0.800
0.800
9.100
10.000

1.000
0.800
9.375
10.000

0.600
8.725
10.000

1.300
1.250
9.150
10.000

0.900
0.800
8.525
10.000

1.400
1.550

uUB
9.325
10.000

0.700
0.650
9.450
10.000

0.500
0.600
9.275
10.000

0.650
0.800
9.375
10.000

0.650
8.900
10.000

0.900
1.300
8.550
10.000

1.350
1.550
8.325
10.000

1.600
1.750

BB
9.700
10.000

0.400
0.200
9.275
10.000

0.800
0.650
8.925
10.000
-0.100
1.100
0.850
8.550
10.000
-0.100

10

1.000
9.175
10.000

0.900
0.750
8.650
10.000

1.450
1.250
9.275
10.000

0.750
0.700

3/10/2019 9:59 PM

35.775

35.400

35.375

Page 7

6

7

8

Session 4 Level 3 Age 12

FX
9.550
10.000

0.500
0.400
9.400
10.000

0.500
0.700
9.450
10.000

0.550
0.550
9.425
10.000

N FH

AA
37.750

37.325

36.750

36.725



For The Love of Gymnastics
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0243

0189

0255

0184

0181

0188

0284

0185

1055455

Charlotte Sawicki
Gym Magic

Irelyn Murray
Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

Amanda McLean

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports
Centre

Caroline Orzel
Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

Malaika Shurland
Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

Gabriella Georgakoulias
Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

Allison Reece
Aspire Gymnastics

Emma Greenidge
Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

0.650
0.600
9.050
10.000

1.000
0.900
9.275
10.000

0.700
0.750
8.900
10.000

1.200
1.000
8.950
10.000

1.000
1.100
8.775
10.000

1.250
1.200
9.250
10.000

0.800
0.700
9.100
10.000

0.900
0.900
8.850
10.000

11

10

0.700
0.550
9.000
10.000

0.950
1.050
8.925
10.000

1.000
1.150
9.375
10.000

0.550
0.700
9.300
10.000

0.650
0.750
9.075
10.000

0.900
0.950
8.600
10.000

1.300
1.500
9.075
10.000

0.950
0.900
5.100
10.000

10

1.400
1.300
8.950
10.000

1.200
0.900
9.100
10.000
-0.100
0.950
0.650
8.800
10.000

1.000
1.400
9.150
10.000

1.000
0.700
9.250
10.000

0.800
0.700
8.800
10.000

1.200
1.200
7.675
10.000

2.500
2.150
8.825
10.000

11

0.550
0.600
9.650
10.000

0.300
0.400
9.200
10.000

0.650
0.950
9.375
10.000

0.650
0.600
9.025
10.000

1.000
0.950
9.125
10.000

0.850
0.900
9.450
10.000

0.650
0.450
9.200
10.000

0.850
0.750
9.175
10.000

10

3/10/2019 9:59 PM

36.650

36.500

36.450

36.425

36.225

36.100

35.050

31.950

Page 8

10

11

12



For The Love of Gymnastics
Individual Scores Detailed Report

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3

ID
0180

0252

0258

0177

0178

0229

0103

League ID

1055447

Name
Sara Zwicker
Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

Olivia Frost

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports
Centre

Sophie Knorr

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports
Centre

Alexia Ceridonio
Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

Aine Doyle
Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

Kylie Murray
Gym Magic

Clare Johnson

b
o

Neutral Adjustments
J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

1.050
1.250

VT
9.200
10.000

0.800
0.800
9.000
10.000

1.000
1.000
9.200
10.000

0.800
0.800
9.075
10.000

0.850
1.000
9.225
10.000

0.800
0.750
9.300
10.000

0.700
0.700
9.225

w

4.900
4.900

uUB
9.300
10.000

0.750
0.650
9.275
10.000

0.750
0.700
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600
9.350
10.000

0.600
0.700
8.850
10.000

1.100
1.200
9.075
10.000

0.900
0.950
8.850

-0.100
1.200
0.950

BB
9.025
10.000

1.000
0.950
9.150
10.000

0.800
0.900
9.000
10.000

1.000

8.725
10.000
-0.100
1.200
1.150
9.125
10.000

1.000
0.750
8.700
10.000

1.200
1.400
9.075

0.750
0.900

3/10/2019 9:59 PM

Page 9

Session 4 Level 3 Age 13&14

FX
9.400
10.000

0.500
0.700
9.475
10.000

0.600
0.450
9.275
10.000

0.650
0.800
9.300
10.000

0.600
0.800
9.200
10.000

0.750
0.850
9.200
10.000

0.700
0.900
8.925

AA
36.925

36.900

36.825

36.450

36.400

36.275

36.075



For The Love of Gymnastics
Individual Scores Detailed Report

0241 1039153

0179

Woodstock Gym Club

Penelope Baer
Gym Magic

Madison Harris
Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes

Gymnastics Ontario Level 3

ID League ID
0257

0107

0106

Name
Emily D'Agostino

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports
Centre

Sarah Swanson
Woodstock Gym Club

Amara Pressey-Lachance
Woodstock Gym Club

b
o

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
J1

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji
J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

Start Value

Neutral Adjustments
Ji

J2

10.000

0.850
0.700
9.125
10.000

0.950
0.800
8.875
10.000

1.050
1.200

VT
9.100
10.000

0.950
0.850
9.025
10.000

1.050
0.900
9.225
10.000

0.750
0.800

10.000

1.100
1.200
9.175
10.000

0.850
0.800
9.250
10.000

0.700
0.800

uUB
9.700
10.000

0.300
0.300
8.400
10.000

1.550
1.650
9.400
10.000

0.650
0.550

10.000

0.900
0.950
9.225
10.000

0.600
0.950
8.725
10.000

1.000
1.550

BB
9.450
10.000

0.600
0.500
9.500
10.000

0.600
0.400
8.400
10.000
-0.100
1.500
1.500

10.000

0.900
1.250
8.400
10.000

1.700
1.500
8.700
10.000

1.400
1.200

3/10/2019 9:59 PM

35.925

35.550
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Session 4 Level 3 Age 15+

FX
9.425
10.000

0.550
0.600
9.600
10.000

0.300
0.500
9.350
10.000

0.700
0.600

N FH

AA
37.675

36.525

36.375



